
 
 

FAMILY CHALLENGE #3 
 

Over the course of our school closure, the music department will be creating family music challenges!  This is 
an opportunity for you all to get involved, and enjoy making music together. Have fun!   

We will post a new challenge next week! 
 
 

Give a “Porch Concert” 
1.    Perform a mini-concert on your porch, front steps or yard. 
2.    You can sing, play your instrument, dance or recite lines from a play! 
3.    (Optional) Film your “Porch Concert” and share it with your music teacher 
4.    (Optional) Post to Twitter and follow us @FoxboroughMusic and use hashtag 

#FoxboroMakesMusic 
 
 

We can’t wait to see your porch concert! 
 
 
 
 
 

Sincerely- 
The Foxboro Music Staff 

 
Ms. Tedoldi: 

tedoldic@foxborough.k12.ma.us 
 

Mr. Bush: 
busha@foxborough.k12.ma.us 

 
Mr. Raymond: 

raymondb@foxborough.k12.ma.us 
 

 

Miss Greenleaf: 
greenleafj@foxborough.k12.ma.us 

 
Mr. Albro: 

albrod@foxborough.k12.ma.us 
 

Mr. Glynn: 
glynnr@foxborough.k12.ma.us 

 
 

Mrs. Oberoi: 
oberoik@foxborough.k12.ma.us 

 
Ms. Kerner: 

kernera@foxborough.k12.ma.us 
 

Mrs. Noonan: 
noonana@foxborough.k12.ma.us 


